
 

 

M/S. YUVASAKTHI  
(Implementing Agency - Andaman Coir Cluster) 

 

Tender No: SFURTI-II/ANDAMAN/ELE-01/2022-23 dated 25.08.2022  
 

Tender for the Electrification works of the Common Facility Center  

of Andaman Coir Cluster  

 

CORRIGENDUM dated 14.09.2022 
 

Due to receipt of limited number of bids, the last date and time for submission 

of tender documents for the above tender which was originally scheduled on 

14.09.2022 at 11.00 AM is now extended up to 21.09.2022 at 11.00 AM and the 

sealed tenders will be opened at 11.30 AM on the same day at the office of 

M/s.Yuvasakthi, Opp. Old Airport Gate, Near K & M Academy, 3rd floor, Dairy farm, 

Junglighat (Post), Port Blair, South Andaman – 744 103. 

 

The other conditions of tender remain unchanged. The tender document can be 

downloaded from the websites www.coirboard.gov.in or www.itcot.com. It is binding 

on the part of tenderers to check the above said website for any amendments/ up-to-

date information / corrigendum / addendum etc.  
 

 

SECRETARY 

 

 


